

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1918 of 2020

M/s Pushp Steels And Mining Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** Union Of India & ors.

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 02/12/2020 | <p>Shri Aniket Verma, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Jitendra Pali, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Sharad Mishra, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Ramakant Mishra, Asst. S.G. for Union of India.</p> <p>Shri S.S. Rajput, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>List the case in the month of January, 2021.</p> <p>Interim order passed earlier to continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE</p> |
| gouri | |